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MIRANDA HOUSE
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

F-VI1/2024-25 Dated: 01-10-2024

ADMISSION SCHEDULE FOR PHYSICAL VERIFICATION OF DOCUMENTS FOR
FIRST YEAR UNDER-GRADUATE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2024-25

COURSE DATE AND DAY

Bengali 14-10-2024 (Monday)

B. El. Ed 14-10-2024 and 15-10-2024 (Monday and Tuesday)

Botany 15-10-2024 and 16-10-2024 (Tuesday and Wednesday)

Chemistry 17-10-2024 and 18-10-2024 (Thursday and Friday)

Economics 21-10-2024 and 22-10-2024 (Monday and Tuesday)

English 23-10-2024 and 24-10-2024 (Wednesday and Thursday)

Geography 25-10-2024 and 28-10-2024 (Friday and Monday)

Hindi 05-11-2024 and 06-11-2024 (Tuesday and Wednesday)

History 07-11-2024 and 08-11-2024 (Thursday and Friday)

Life Science 11-10-2024 (Monday)

Mathematics 12-10-2024 and 13-10-2024 (Tuesday and Wednesday)

Music 14-11-2024 (Thursday)

Philosophy 18-11-2024 and 19-11-2024 (Monday and Tuesday)

Physical Science (Computer Science) 20-11-2024 (Wednesday)

Physics 21-11-2024 and 22-11-2024 (Thursday and Friday)

Political Science 25-11-2024 and 26-11-2024 (Monday and Tuesday)

Sanskrit 27-11-2024 (Wednesday)

Sociology 28-11-2024 and 29-11-2024 (Thursday and Friday)

Zoology 02-12-2024 (Monday)

B.A. Programme 03-12-2024 and 06-12-2024 (Tuesday and Friday)
09-12-2024 and 13-12-2024 (Monday and Friday)

ALL POST GRADUATE STUDENTS OF PREVIOUS YEAR 2024-25 CAN ALSO COME FOR
DOCUMENTS VERIFICATIONIN THE DRC ROOM NO. 107 ON ABOVE ALL WORKING
DAYS BETWEEN 9.30 AM TO 4.30 PM. (LUNCH TIME BETWEEN 1.00 PM TO 2.00 PM)

NOTE: SATURDAY AND SUNDAY CLOSED




